
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  Quail Valley Road Resurfacing 

  (CSA 86)
Advertised:  August 14, 2001   (Agenda item 3.41)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  September 5, 2001 PROJECT NO. B1-0641 

E.G. Holmes Company
Yucaipa, CA  92399

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION, CRS 307) SQFT 400 15.00 6,000.00 12.73 5,092.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 75 40.00 3,000.00 69.00 5,175.00
5 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 43,600 0.85 37,060.00 0.39 17,004.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 40.00 600.00 31.50 472.50
7 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 13,900.00 13,900.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 9,470 36.00 340,920.00 40.00 378,800.00
9 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 350 6.00 2,100.00 3.50 1,225.00

10 920108 DELINEATORS (CLASS 2) EA 10 50.00 500.00 31.00 310.00

TOTALS: 406,180.00 427,478.50

R.J. Noble Company Wheeler Paving, Inc.
Orange, CA  92856 Riverside, CA  92509

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION, CRS 307) SQFT 400 27.00 10,800.00 9.000 3,600.000
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00 3,500.000 3,500.000
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00 33,800.000 33,800.000
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 75 100.00 7,500.00 320.000 24,000.000
5 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 43,600 0.75 32,700.00 0.275 11,990.000
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 100.00 1,500.00 60.000 900.000
7 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 25,000.000 25,000.000
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 9,470 42.00 397,740.00 42.000 397,740.000
9 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 350 3.50 1,225.00 4.000 1,400.000

10 920108 DELINEATORS (CLASS 2) EA 10 32.00 320.00 50.000 500.000

TOTALS: 476,785.00 502,430.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  Quail Valley Road Resurfacing 

  (CSA 86)
Advertised:  August 14, 2001   (Agenda item 3.41)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  September 5, 2001 PROJECT NO. B1-0641 

Matich Corporation All American Asphalt
San Bernardino, CA  92412 Corona, CA  92878-2229

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION, CRS 307) SQFT 400 12.30 4,920.00 28.20 11,280.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 21,732.00 21,732.00 51,990.29 51,990.29
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 32,631.00 32,631.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 75 51.00 3,825.00 62.44 4,683.00
5 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 43,600 1.00 43,600.00 0.58 25,288.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 229.00 3,435.00 133.40 2,001.00
7 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 13,830.96 13,830.96
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 9,470 40.50 383,535.00 42.76 404,937.20
9 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 350 7.00 2,450.00 3.41 1,193.50

10 920108 DELINEATORS (CLASS 2) EA 10 38.00 380.00 31.43 314.30

TOTALS: 508,508.00 525,518.25

Holland-Lowe Construction CDE Resources, Inc.
San Bernardino, CA  92408 San Bernardino, CA  92407

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION, CRS 307) SQFT 400 33.50 13,400.00 24.00 9,600.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,700.00 8,700.00 26,200.00 26,200.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 39,350.00 39,350.00 33,333.00 33,333.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 75 180.00 13,500.00 100.00 7,500.00
5 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 43,600 0.90 39,240.00 0.65 28,340.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 300.00 4,500.00 200.00 3,000.00
7 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 10,350.00 10,350.00 14,700.00 14,700.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 9,470 44.10 417,627.00 45.30 428,991.00
9 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 350 3.50 1,225.00 3.70 1,295.00

10 920108 DELINEATORS (CLASS 2) EA 10 32.00 320.00 33.50 335.00

TOTALS: 548,212.00 553,294.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  Quail Valley Road Resurfacing 

  (CSA 86)
Advertised:  August 14, 2001   (Agenda item 3.41)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  September 5, 2001 PROJECT NO. B1-0641 

Silvia Construction, Inc.
Rancaho Cucamonga, CA

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT
1 017314 MINOR CONCRETE (DIP SECTION, CRS 307) SQFT 400 18.00 7,200.00
2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 43,000.00 43,000.00
3 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 8,350.00 8,350.00
4 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 75 170.00 12,750.00
5 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 43,600 1.50 65,400.00
6 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 15 100.00 1,500.00
7 374206 SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 13,860.00 13,860.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 9,470 43.95 416,206.50
9 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 350 3.40 1,190.00

10 920108 DELINEATORS (CLASS 2) EA 10 32.00 320.00

TOTALS: 569,776.50
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